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Position

Slh Rn Il Weekend

Slh Charge Nurse
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Weekend

Slh Charge Nurse
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Asst Dir, Critical Care
SthRn Il

Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Rn Il Grandfathered
SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Grandfathered
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Break Relief
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
SthRn Il

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
SthRn Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit

Slh Intensive Care Unit

Total Wages

$214,804
$190,792
$186,181
$171,000
$170,570
$170,393
$164,018
$162,505
$156,558
$146,311
$146,211
$144,794
$137,485
$129,839
$123,316
$120,952
$116,637
$115,830
$104,314
$103,405
$101,894
$101,852

$97,122

$92,966

$89,750

$89,086

$88,997

$73,658

$70,846

$70,368

$64,141



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit
Slh Intensive Care Unit

Slh Intensive Care Unit

$57,767
$53,289
$52,522
$49,231
$48,075
$47,203
$47,137
$47,065
$40,415
$37,988
$35,708
$28,499
$25,407
$19,580
$11,608
$10,406



